1. Greatness in the sports
world can teach us a
lesson about how great
companies dominate
the markets

2. Autonomous vehicle
technology will reshape
the way we get around

3. The unique characteristics
of our Active Income X
strategy have attracted
a lot of attention from
advisors

APRIL 16, 2019

Week in Review

Market Performance (as of 4/12/2019)

CLS’s WEEKLY 3
 What You Need To Know About the Markets

World markets were quiet last week in terms of volatility. Stocks ended higher and on a positive note after better-

than-expected bank earnings kicked off the earnings season.

The Bloomberg Commodity Index was higher on the week. Bond yields, as measured by the Bloomberg U.S.

Aggregate Bond Index, were mostly unchanged. However, the 10-year U.S Treasury yield ended the week about 7

basis points higher, at 2.57%.

Fixed Income 10-YEAR 5-YEAR 3-YEAR 1-YEAR YTD QTD LAST WEEK

Cash Equivalent1 +0.41% +0.74% +1.20% +2.13% +0.68% +0.09% +0.05%

U.S. Investment Grade Bonds2 +3.74% +2.50% +1.83% +4.30% +2.52% -0.41% -0.12%

Equities 10-YEAR 5-YEAR 3-YEAR 1-YEAR YTD QTD LAST WEEK

Global Equity Market3 +11.67% +7.39% +11.67% +3.86% +14.95% +2.55% +0.47%

Total U.S. Market4 +15.50% +11.84% +14.54% +10.94% +17.22% +2.74% +0.60%

 Domestic Large-Cap Equity5 +15.17% +12.36% +14.78% +11.57% +16.02% +2.50% +0.52%

 Domestic Small-Cap Equity6 +15.47% +8.74% +12.94% +5.01% +19.44% +3.41% +0.44%

International Equity7 +8.67% +3.35% +9.20% -3.07% +12.87% +2.41% +0.33%

 Developed International Equity8 +8.64% +3.01% +8.37% -2.74% +12.97% +2.26% +0.32%

 Emerging Market Equity9 +8.82% +4.40% +12.11% -4.10% +12.55% +2.86% +0.37%

Diversifiers 10-YEAR 5-YEAR 3-YEAR 1-YEAR YTD QTD LAST WEEK

Diversified Alternatives10 +4.42% +0.62% +1.65% +1.21% +3.44% +0.47% +0.18%

Commodity11 -2.65% -8.79% +2.05% -5.09% +8.55% +2.09% +0.46%

1Morningstar Cash Index 2Bloomberg Barclays Capital U.S. Aggregate Bond Index 3Morningstar GblMkt Large-
Mid Index 4Morningstar U.S. Market Index 5Morningstar U.S. Large Cap Index 6Morningstar U.S. Small Cap Index
7Morningstar Gbl xU.S. Large-Mid Index 8Morningstar DM xUS Large-Mid Index 9Morningstar EM Large-Mid Index
10Morningstar Diversd Alt Index 11Bloomberg Commodity Index

Greatness

I had to do a quick rewrite of

my intended commentary after

watching Tiger Woods pull off one

of the greatest feats in the history of

sports on Sunday. For the record, I

have golfed once in my entire life,